

Available in both bakeable and fryable varieties. Holds well under heat. Branded serving sleeves available. Convenient on the go meal. Just heat and serve!



MARKETING

Serve up a slice in every bite with our Stuffed Sandwiches. No one can ever have just one slice, so give customers the pizza flavor they savor in a baked or fried yummy crust.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
4497902071	10044979020710	case of 48

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Supreme Stuffers®	J&J SNACK FOODS CORP.	Sandwiches/Filled Rolls/Wraps (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
20.8 LBR	18 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19.125 INH	13.125 INH	6.125 INH	0.891 FTQ	7x11	360 Days	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - N
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep product frozen until use.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Heat and Serve.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

x000D FROM FROZEN STATE: _x000D_ Fryer:Fry at 360°F for 9-11 Minutes _x000D_ Conventional Oven: N/A _x000D_ Microwave: N/A

MORE INFORMATION

Nutrition Facts

48 Servings per container

Serving Size 1 pie

Amount Per Serving

Calories 470

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 21	32%
Saturated Fat 7 g	35%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 20 mg	7%
Sodium 1010 mg	42%
Total Carbohydrates 52 g	17%
Dietary Fiber 4 g	16%
Total Sugars 7 g	
Includes Added Sugars	%
Protein 17 g	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium 0 mg	15%
Iron 0 mg	15%
Potassium	%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat flour enriched (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, cooked seasoned pork crumble (pork, water, textured vegetable protein [soy flour, caramel color], salt, less than 2% sugar, spices, natural flavors), mozzarella cheese (pasteurized part skim milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), tomato paste, palm oil, dough conditioners (water, monoglycerides and 2% or less of preservatives (propionic acid, phosphoric acid), wheat flour, datem, mono-and diglycerides, dextrose, soy flour, soy lecithin, ascorbic acid, enzymes (wheat)), sodium stearoyl lactylate (ssl), salt, tomex (corn starch, dextrose, maltodextrin, salt, paprika (for color), citric acid, beet powder (for color), natural flavoring), pizza seasoning (spices, onion powder, salt, citric acid, malic acid, modified food starch, natural flavors, extractives of turmeric, less than 2% soybean oil added as a processing aid), yeast, dehydrated onions, natural garlic butter flavor (vegetable oil and natural flavors), modified food starch, garlic powder.